SANDWICHES & PANINI'S

Served with a Side Salad and Crisps. Please just ask if you
want your tasty item heated up!

Tuna Crunch & Salad Sandwich
Egg & Cress Sandwich

Cheddar & Tomato Sandwich
Ham & Cheese Sandwich

Tomato, Mozzarella & Basil Panini
Pepperoni Pizza Panini

Ham & Cheese Panini

Tuna & Cheese Panini

AFTERNOON TEA - Please Book In Advance

Selection of Finger Sandwiches, Selection of Cakes, Scones
(with Clotted Cream & Jam), Dipped Strawberries, Fresh

Fruit, Waffle Pieces, Churros, ChoccoBar Chocolate Sauce &

Pot of Tea

Afternoon Tea for 2
Additional Person

CREAM TEA

Served with Rodda's Clotted Cream, Jam & Butter

Per Person with Tea
Or with Coffee
Or with Hot Chocolate (Original Strength)

£5.49
£5.49
£5.49
£5.49
£6.49
£6.49
£6.49
£6.49

£25.00
£12.50

£4.95
£5.75
£6.95
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WAFFLES

Deep, light, fluffy waffles cooked to order from our own
delicious Gluten Free special recipe!

Chocolate, Cream & Strawberries (GF)
Chocolate, Ice Cream & Strawberries (GF)
Nutella, Cream & Strawberries (GF)

Nutella, Ice Cream & Strawberries (GF)

Maple Syrup, Strawberries & Cinnamon (GF)
Banana & Cartmel Sticky Toffee Sauce (GF)

Dark Cherries, Chocolate Shavings & Cream (GF)
Lemon Meringue, Cream & Lemon Curd (GF)
Oreo Cookies, Brownie Pieces, Ice Cream,
Cream & Chocolate

Add extra Ice Cream to ANY waffle
Add extra Fresh Cream to ANY waffle

Why not share a Waffle Overload? Choose one of our
waffles then ADD an EXTRA waffle & EXTRA toppings?

HOT SPANISH CHURROS

Authentic Spanish Churros from Valencia, served hot and
lightly tossed in cinnamon sugar, all served with ChoccoBar's
Thick Real Chocolate Sauce

4 Pieces
6 Pieces
Add Cartmel Sticky Toffee Sauce

£7.45
£7.65
E7.65
£7.85
£7.45
£7.45
£7.45
£7.45
£7.95

£1.00
£0.50

£6.00

£4.50
£5.90
£0.50

TREAT CUPS

Choose 1, 2 or 3 combinations of the following drizzled in
ChoccoBar's Famous Chocolate Sauce

Strawberries Fudge

Grapes Marshmallow

Banana Turkish Delight
SUNDAE'S

Choose 2 or 3 scoops of Ice Cream (See Counter) & create
your sundae adding fresh fruit, fresh cream, mallows,
ChoccoBar chocolate or toffee sauce to your choice

2 Scoop
3 Scoop

ICE CREAM

Incredible English Lakes Ice Cream served in a tub or
cone. Please see counter for today's flavours

1 Scoop
2 Scoop
3 Scoop

Can't decide between Cool Ice Cream and our Original Hot
Chacolate? Try our Twist on an Affogato

Our rich Original Hot Chocolate poured
over a generous scoop of Ice Cream

£4.35

£5.35
£6.35

£2.10
£3.20
£3.95

£5.45



THICK ARTISAN MILKSHAKES

Made With 2 Scoops of Ice Cream & with or without fresh
cream on top

Chocoholics Dream Banana £4.50
Banoffee Delight Smooth Vanilla

Strawberry Heaven Soft Mint

Baileys Cream Pina Colada

Refreshing Lemon Mojito

Need Caffine? Try our Coffee Hit Shake

Ice Cream based Frappe made with a Double £5.10
Shot of fresh Expresso

SMOOTHIES

Delicious and refreshing in 4 different flavours

Green Reviver - Banana, Kale, Mango & £4.25
Lemongrass

Passion Storm - Peach, Pineapple, Papaya,

Passion Fruit, Guava & Aloe Vera

Acai Kick - Strawberry, Mango, Blueberry & Acai

Green Goodness - Banana, Spinach, Oat,

Mango, Apple, Pumpkin Seeds, Honey, Lime &

Matcha
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ORIGINAL, LUXURIOUS, THICK HOT

CHOCOLATE

Our secret recipe, melted Belgian Chocolate drink, served
with fresh fruit to dip, fresh cream & lady finger

Regular
Large

£4.45
£5.45

Why not add one of our many ORIGINAL flavours for free?

Amaretto
Apple & Cinnamon
Baileys
Banana
Black Forrest
Coconut
Chilli

Coffee
Cognac
Elderflower
Gin

Gingerbread
Hazelnut
Lakeland Mint
Lemon Sorbet
Lime

Lychee &
Lemongrass
Mango

Mojito
Nougat
Orange
Whisky

Passionfruit

Pear & Ginger
Pina Colada
Raspberry & Basil
Rhubarb & Custard
Rum

Salted Caramel
Smokey Bacon
Strawberry
Vanilla

Venison

TRADITIONAL, ENGLISH STYLE HOT

CHOCOLATE

A softer, less intense verison of ChoccoBar's chocolate. Served
with mini marshallows & fresh whipped Cream!

Regular
Large

£3.35
£3.65

COFFEE

Fairtrade freshly grounded bean, medium roast coffee
(decaffeinated available)

Expresso Single

Expresso Double

Americano

Cappuccino

Latte

Flat White

‘Chocco’ Mocca (add cream +25p)
Flavour Shot

Extra Shot of Coffee

TEA

Twinnings Everyday Blend (decaffeinated available)
Pot for 1
Large Pot for 2

Earl Grey, Peppermint & Various Green & Fruit Tea's

Pot for 1
Large Pot for 2

COLD & BOTTLED DRINKS

Coke/Diet Coke (500ml)  Sprite (500ml)
Fanta/Fanta Zero (500ml) Oasis Citrus (500ml)

Still/Sparking Water (500ml)

Paw Patrol: Apple or Orange (177ml)

£1.95
£2.35
£2.70
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£3.25
£0.50
£0.50

£2.00
£3.50

£2.20
£3.90

£2.35

£2.00
£1.00
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