

SANDWICHES & PANINI'S

Served with a Side Salad and Crisps. Please just ask if you want your tasty item heated up!

Tuna Crunch & Salad Sandwich	£5.49
Egg & Cress Sandwich	£5.49
Cheddar & Tomato Sandwich	£5.49
Ham & Cheese Sandwich	£5.49
Tomato, Mozzarella & Basil Panini	£6.49
Pepperoni Pizza Panini	£6.49
Ham & Cheese Panini	£6.49
Tuna & Cheese Panini	£6.49

AFTERNOON TEA - Please Book In Advance

Selection of Finger Sandwiches, Selection of Cakes, Scones (with Clotted Cream & Jam), Dipped Strawberries, Fresh Fruit, Waffle Pieces, Churros, ChoccoBar Chocolate Sauce & Pot of Tea

Afternoon Tea for 2	£25.00
Additional Person	£12.50

CREAM TEA

Served with Rodda's Clotted Cream, Jam & Butter

Per Person with Tea	£4.95
Or with Coffee	£5.75
Or with Hot Chocolate (Original Strength)	£6.95

WAFFLES

Deep, light, fluffy waffles cooked to order from our own delicious Gluten Free special recipe!

Chocolate, Cream & Strawberries (GF)	£7.45
Chocolate, Ice Cream & Strawberries (GF)	£7.65
Nutella, Cream & Strawberries (GF)	£7.65
Nutella, Ice Cream & Strawberries (GF)	£7.85
Maple Syrup, Strawberries & Cinnamon (GF)	£7.45
Banana & Cartmel Sticky Toffee Sauce (GF)	£7.45
Dark Cherries, Chocolate Shavings & Cream (GF)	£7.45
Lemon Meringue, Cream & Lemon Curd (GF)	£7.45
Oreo Cookies, Brownie Pieces, Ice Cream,	£7.95
Cream & Chocolate	
Add extra Ice Cream to ANY waffle	£1.00
Add extra Fresh Cream to ANY waffle	£0.50
Why not share a Waffle Overload? Choose one of our waffles then ADD an EXTRA waffle & EXTRA toppings?	£6.00

HOT SPANISH CHURROS

Authentic Spanish Churros from Valencia, served hot and lightly tossed in cinnamon sugar, all served with ChoccoBar's Thick Real Chocolate Sauce

4 Pieces	£4.50
6 Pieces	£5.90
Add Cartmel Sticky Toffee Sauce	£0.50

TREAT CUPS

Choose 1, 2 or 3 combinations of the following drizzled in ChoccoBar's Famous Chocolate Sauce

Strawberries Grapes Banana	Fudge Marshmallow Turkish Delight	£4.35
SUNDAE'S		
Choose 2 or 3 scoops of Ice	Cream (See Counter) & create	

your sundae adding fresh fruit, fresh cream, mallows, ChoccoBar chocolate or toffee sauce to your choice

2 Scoop	£5.35
3 Scoop	£6.35

ICE CREAM

Incredible English Lakes Ice Cream served in a tub or cone. Please see counter for today's flavours

1 Scoop	£2.10
2 Scoop	£3.20
3 Scoop	£3.95
an't decide between Cool Ice Cream and our Original Hot	

Chocolate? Try our Twist on an Affogato

Our rich Original Hot Chocolate poured	£5.45
over a generous scoop of Ice Cream	



THICK ARTISAN MILKSHAKES

Made With 2 Scoops of Ice Cream & with or without fresh cream on top

Chocoholics Dream	Banana	£4.50
Banoffee Delight	Smooth Vanilla	
Strawberry Heaven	Soft Mint	
Baileys Cream	Pina Colada	
Refreshing Lemon	Mojito	

Need Caffine? Try our Coffee Hit Shake

Ice Cream based Frappe made with a Double	£5.10
Shot of fresh Expresso	

SMOOTHIES

Delicious and refreshing in 4 different flavours

Green Reviver - Banana, Kale, Mango &	£4.25
Lemongrass	
Passion Storm - Peach, Pineapple, Papaya,	
Passion Fruit, Guava & Aloe Vera	
Acai Kick - Strawberry, Mango, Blueberry & Acai	
Green Goodness - Banana, Spinach, Oat,	
Mango, Apple, Pumpkin Seeds, Honey, Lime &	
Matcha	

ORIGINAL, LUXURIOUS, THICK HOT CHOCOLATE

Our secret recipe, melted Belgian Chocolate drink, served with fresh fruit to dip, fresh cream & lady finger

Regular	£4.45
Large	£5.45

Why not add one of our many ORIGINAL flavours for free?

Ama	retto	Gingerbread	Passionfruit
App	le & Cinnamon	Hazelnut	Pear & Ginger
Baile	eys	Lakeland Mint	Pina Colada
Ban	ana	Lemon Sorbet	Raspberry & Basil
Blac	k Forrest	Lime	Rhubarb & Custard
Coco	onut	Lychee &	Rum
Chill	li	Lemongrass	Salted Caramel
Coff	ee	Mango	Smokey Bacon
Cogi	nac	Mojito	Strawberry
Elde	rflower	Nougat	Vanilla
Gin		Orange	Venison
		Whisky	

TRADITIONAL, ENGLISH STYLE HOT CHOCOLATE

A softer, less intense verison of ChoccoBar's chocolate. Served with mini marshallows & fresh whipped Cream!

Regular	£3.35
Large	£3.65

COFFEE

Fairtrade freshly grounded bean, medium roast coffee (decaffeinated available)

Expresso Single	£1.95
Expresso Double	£2.35
Americano	£2.70
Cappuccino	£2.80
Latte	£2.80
Flat White	£2.80
'Chocco' Mocca (add cream +25p)	£3.25
Flavour Shot	£0.50
Extra Shot of Coffee	£0.50
TEA	
Twinnings Everyday Blend (decaffeinated available)	
Pot for 1	£2.00
Large Pot for 2	£3.50
Earl Grey, Peppermint & Various Green & Fruit Tea's	
Pot for 1	£2.20
Large Pot for 2	£3.90
COLD & BOTTLED DRINKS	
Coke/Diet Coke (500ml) Sprite (500ml)	£2.35
Fanta/Fanta Zero (500ml) Oasis Citrus (500ml)	
Still/Sparking Water (500ml)	£2.00

£1.00

Paw Patrol: Apple or Orange (177ml)